990090844 08/26/2021

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD197108

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Ella's Kitchen (IP) Limited	08/12/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ella's Kitchen (IP) Limited	
Address:	Ella's Barn, 22 Greys Green Farm,	
	Rotherfield Greys	
	Henley-on-Thames RG9 4QG	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:	Private Limited Company	
Entity Country:	Scotland, United Kingdom	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79108140

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Ella's Kitchen (IP) Limited

Address: Ella's Barn, 22 Greys Green Farm,

Rotherfield Greys

Henley-on-Thames RG9 4QG

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 007397 FRAME: 0689

990090844

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007397 FRAME: 0690

RECORDED: 08/26/2021